0OOM)

of 3

-

MODEL: B36B—4D/SB36B—4D BED (1.53M).(1.55M).(

©

No

Part

Quy

1.57M).(1.60M).(1.83M).(1.85M).(2.

No

Part

page 1

Quy .

1

Head Board

[y

Right Bedside

Angle iron

Lo

Left Bedside

Foot Board

Threaded Bolt
M8x65

Center panel

Threaded Bolt
M8x70

Shelf

Maxiluna
Washer @40X15

~1

2 Drawer chest

Cover Cap @40

Nut M3

Spanner
M8/13mm

Spanner

@)

Gasket M8

[ ©

Screw M6X15

20

S

Screw MB6X30

WG

Quickfit
(25X33)

\L

Cam @15X12

e Please check contents and read instructions before commencing

@ Please use a soft mat to avoid damaging during as

assembly.

sembly

Assemble this article following the enclosed instructions carefully.

50min




Zxl
GIXON

$

S S

Al

mig /8N e
|

e} q“\. GTIX
‘iuou a18u T £ O

Xy
OFe

Y (NG L) d3g ay—89¢8s/dvy—89eag. “13A0ON

Xd
GOX8N

3| 1%

l
ﬁdHLS? g
aeIp Asea J

(wdoz)(wgéw)(wggw)(wogw)(Nzgw)(wggw

FXR
G151 @
SEI0Te B INYY

¢ jo g obod .

CTX8KH




zoomrmu@wlé\mwummLowmo2,.85.2.@@5.3.35.3.@@5.:.mué.?.mmzv@.ooé_no@muo;
STEPS ; mﬂmwm_ ‘ : . _

(o @) MEX30
KX4
M8x70 @ @40X15
Cx2 Dx2
O 40| & M8
Ex2 Fid
Ry M8/13mn [N Spamner) @© M8
Gx1 Hx 1 [x2




